	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TC1264-3.3VDB
	TC1264-3.3VDB (Microchip Technology)
		    Part Number:
            TC1264-3.3VDB
		    Manufacturer:
            Microchip Technology
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.52000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TC1264-3.3VDB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TC1264-3.3VDB  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	0Tape & Reel 	4000 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	5908 	1 $0.6800
            26 $0.5700
            100 $0.5200
            1000 $0.5000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	0Tape & Reel 	4000 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	5908 	1 $0.6800
            26 $0.5700
            100 $0.5200
            1000 $0.5000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	0Tube 	702 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	0Tube 	702 $0.5200
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	0Tape & Reel 	4000 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 3.3V 0.8A 4PIN SOT-223 - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	4000 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 3.3V 0.8A 4PIN SOT-223 - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	4000 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3 	0Tape & Reel 	4000 $0.5200
	       Microchip Direct Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	800mA Fixed Output CMOS LDO 	Europe - 0 	4000 €0.8074
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	800mA Fixed Output CMOS LDO 	Europe - 0 	4000 €0.8074
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 3.3V 0.8A 4PIN SOT-223 - Rail/Tube 	Americas - 0 	624 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 3.3V 0.8A 4PIN SOT-223 - Rail/Tube 	Americas - 0 	624 $0.5200
	       Verical ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	5908 	1 $0.6800
            26 $0.5700
            100 $0.5200
            1000 $0.5000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	Europe - 0 	4000 €0.8074
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	800mA Fixed Output CMOS LDO 	Americas - 0 	4000 $0.5200
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 3.3V 0.8A 4PIN SOT-223 - Tape and Reel 	Europe - 0 	156 €0.8074
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	546 	$0.6800
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	546 	$0.6800
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	REG LDO LIN FIX POS 3.3V 0.8A 4PIN SOT-223 - Tape and Reel 	Europe - 0 	156 €0.8074
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	5908 	1 $0.6800
            26 $0.5700
            100 $0.5200
            1000 $0.5000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	Europe - 0 	4000 €0.8074
	TC1264-3.3VDBTR 	Microchip Technology Inc 	800mA Fixed Output CMOS LDO 	Americas - 0 	4000 $0.5200
	       Chip1Stop Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	546 	5 $0.7720
            100 $0.7540
            500 $0.6790
	TC1264-3.3VDB 	Microchip Technology Inc 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.8A 4-Pin(3+Tab) SOT-223 	546 	5 $0.7720
            100 $0.7540
            500 $0.6790
	        Relate Part Number
M2023TJW01-FC-4A-CF NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 6A 125V
CN202J11S215Q C&K Components  SWITCH ROCKER DPST 16A 125V
0011184057 Molex Inc  60706-19 ANVIL
CD-920-400 Panduit Corp  CRIMP DIE FOR CT-920/930
8808420000 Weidmuller  CONTINUITY TESTER
A22HV NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 28V
KJB0T21F35SN ITT Cannon  KJB 79C 79#22D SKT RECP
DE9P1AWNA191 ITT Cannon  D-SUB R/A PLS BKT GRD 4-40
S553-1084-11-F Bel Fuse Inc  MODULE XFRMR
DST4-20B14 Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR LAMINATED 6VA THRU HOLE
ADS8638SRGER Texas Instruments  IC ADC 12B SPI 1MSPS 8CH 24VQFN
AD7249BR-REEL Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT SRL W/REF 16-SOIC
MAX1793EUE50+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 1A 16TSSOP
TPS77628DG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.5A 8SOIC
NCV33269DR2G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A 8SO
S-1701F5043-U5T1G Seiko Instruments  IC DETECT/REG 400MA 5.0V SOT89-5
PIC18LF25K50-I/SO Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 32KB FLASH 28SOIC
PIC24EP256GP202-I/MM Microchip Technology  IC MCU 16BIT 256KB FLASH 28QFN
ATXMEGA128B1-CUR Atmel  IC MCU 8BIT 128KB FLASH 100BGA
PIC17LC43-08I/L Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 8KB OTP 44PLCC
	TC1264-3.3VDB  keywords
	    	TC1264-3.3VDB
	TC1264-3.3VDB  Microchip Technology
	TC1264-3.3VDB  pdf
	TC1264-3.3VDB  datasheet
	TC1264-3.3VDB  price
	TC1264-3.3VDB  distributor
	electronic components TC1264-3.3VDB
	TC1264-3.3VDB  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	TC1264-3.3VDB  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	TC1264-3.3VDB  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A SOT223-3
	TC1264-3.3VDB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .